
The Bridgewater Hall

Audio Visual & Technical Equipment
We are proud to offer a wide range of equipment and services to support your event. 
Prices for equipment hired within the Auditorium are not given here but full details are available on request.

 
Panasonic Laser Projector 12000 Lumens, 
multi-interface switcher to laptop 
PA system with table top microphones and 
two radio microphones (hand held or lapel)
Facility to stream music
Technical assistance throughout the event
General lighting to stage
Coloured lighting to walls
Lectern
Presenter Clicker – MicroCue3
Staging and furniture

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE

£1,000

Panasonic Laser Projector 12000 Lumens, multi-
interface switcher to laptop 
70 inch plasma screen with stand 
65 inch plasma screen with stand 
50 inch plasma screen with stand 
LCD data/video projector with stand and screen 
Meeting Owl 3 
360 Degree 1080 HD Ultimate Conference Webcam
Laptop with Windows 10 and 
Microsoft Office software 
Projection screen, stand and power 
Flipchart
Lectern 
Presenter Clicker – MicroCue3 

£450 

£290
£270
£250
£250
£150 

£125 

£65
£12
£50
£15

Wifi broadband (Barbirolli Room,
front of house foyers, Charles Hallé
Room and Green Room) 
Wifi broadband 
(Back of house and Auditorium) 
Wired broadband connections 

Removal of Barbirolli Room technical
equipment (for own provision) 
Specialist technical assistance and crew 
(minimum of 4 hours) 
Analogue telephone/ facsimile/ 
modem lines 
Registration booths (per booth) 
Piano hire & tuning 
Conference phone 
Pads & pens (per person) 

 £200

Price on request
 

Price on request

£85
£285
£100
£1.50

 
 
 

 Free of charge

Free of charge

£250 per connection

PA system with wired microphones 
Lapel or hand-held radio microphone (each)
Audio recording 
Specialist, themed or additional lighting
Personalised company gobo 
(lighting stencil) 

£390
£80

Price on request
Price on request
Price on request

Barbirolli Conference
Equipment Package

Projection & Conference Equipment 

Miscellaneous

Internet Access

Sound & Lighting

The Bridgewater Hall is happy to work with clients’ preferred technical production companies, however we do charge a
fee for this and all equipment must be PAT tested.


