The Bridgewater Hall Audio Visual & Technical Equipment

We are proud to offer a wide range of equipment and services to support your event. Prices for equipment hired within the Auditorium are not given here but full details are available on request.

£1.000

Barbirolli Conference Equipment Package

Panasonic Laser Projector 12000 Lumens, multi-interface switcher to laptop PA system with table top microphones and two radio microphones (hand held or lapel) Facility to stream music Technical assistance throughout the event General lighting to stage Coloured lighting to walls Lectern Presenter Clicker – MicroCue3 Staging and furniture

Projection & Conference Equipment

Panasonic Laser Projector 12000 Lumens, multi-	£450
interface switcher to laptop	
70 inch plasma screen with stand	£290
65 inch plasma screen with stand	£270
50 inch plasma screen with stand	£250
LCD data/video projector with stand and screen	£250
Meeting Owl 3	£150
360 Degree 1080 HD Ultimate Conference Webcam	
Laptop with Windows 10 and	£125
Microsoft Office software	
Projection screen, stand and power	£65
Flipchart	£12
Lectern	£50
Presenter Clicker – MicroCue3	£15

Sound & Lighting

PA system with wired microphones	£390
Lapel or hand-held radio microphone (each)	08£
Audio recording	Price on request
Specialist, themed or additional lighting	Price on request
Personalised company gobo	Price on request
(lighting stencil)	

Internet Access

Wifi broadband (Barbirolli Room,	Free of charge
front of house foyers, Charles Hallé	
Room and Green Room)	Free of charge
Wifi broadband	Thee of charge
(Back of house and Auditorium)	
Wired broadband connections	£250 per connection

Miscellaneous

Removal of Barbirolli Room technical	£200
equipment (for own provision)	
Specialist technical assistance and crew	Price on request
(minimum of 4 hours)	
Analogue telephone/ facsimile/	Price on request
modem lines	
Registration booths (per booth)	£85
Piano hire & tuning	£285
Conference phone	£100
Pads & pens (per person)	£1.50

The Bridgewater Hall is happy to work with clients' preferred technical production companies, however we do charge a fee for this and all equipment must be PAT tested.

